
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Cashiering/Armored Car Services
at O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No.: 95579
Conference Date: September 6, 2011
Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666

Contracts Negotiator: Robert Stuart

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
 Number Email

Business Staffing of America Bennett Santana 954 W. Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-559-9222 312-559-9299 bsantana@bsofa.com

Cole Taylor Bank Eloy Hodges 225 W. Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-442-5129 847-698-5705 ehodges@coletaylor.com

Cole Taylor Bank Matthew Stefani 225 W. Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-442-5119 847-698-5700 mstefani@coletaylor.com

Dunbar Armored Chris Erdal 4500 W. Chicago Avenue
Chicago, IL 60651

773-276-6700 773-276-6709 chris.erdal@dunbararmored.com

Dunbar Armored Chris Kowalkowski 4500 W. Chicago Avenue
Chicago, IL 60651

773-276-6700 773-276-6709 chris.kowalkowski@dunbararmored.com

Dunbar Cash Vault Services Michael Swietlik 6027 N. 77
th
 Street

Milwaukee, WI 53218
414-527-6080 414-527-1347 mike.swietlik@dunbararm.com

Thillens Service Corporation Mel Patrick Thillen 4242 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60618-1810

773-539-4444
x20

773-539-1333 mpthillens@thillens.com
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